
1st	Floor Laundry	Closet Electric	Dryer	Hookup Laundry	Room Luxury	Vinyl	Tile/Plank
Smoke	Detector(s) Cooktop Dishwasher Electric	Oven Microwave Electric	Water	Heater
Composition Pool Common	Area	Ins. Maintenance	Grounds Pool By-Laws
Restrictive	Covenants High	Ceilings Ceiling	Fan(s) Ceiling	-	Smooth Open	Floorplan
Pantry Underground	Utilities Cable	Available None Window	Treatments Tilt	Out	Windows
Vinyl/Aluminum	Trim 1/2	Acre	Or	Less Sidewalk Traditional

Subdivision: The	Pines
Middle	School: Greer
High	School: Greer
Square	Feet: 1141
Home	Style:
Year	Built: 2022
MLS	ID: 1521471

Description	of	property	at	130	Aleppo	Lane:	
Absolutely	gorgeous	3bd/3ba	LIKE	NEW	townhome	in	the
Pines!	This	home	is	not	only	incredibly	well	taken	care	of,	it
features	an	open	floor	plan,	with	large	granite	kitchen	island,
big	sliders	to	the	exterior	for	lots	of	natural	light,	and	a
primary	suite	and	guest	room	on	the	main	floor!	A	floor	plan
unlike	most	townhomes,	this	gives	you	the	best	of	townhome
living	with	the	features	of	a	single	family	home.	Long	lasting
LVP	floors,	poured	patio	with	trellis	and	pool	in	the
neighborhood.	Lawn	maintenance	is	included	as	well	for	a	low
monthly	HOA	fee!	Awesome	bonus	room	with	huge	closets	on
second	floor	with	a	full	bath	as	well!	Ideal	location	in	Greer,
SC.	Less	than	15	min	from	downtown	historic	Greer	and	less
than	30	min	to	downtown	Greenville.

Lot	features

This	listing	was	provided	courtesy	of	Keller	Williams	DRIVE
https://homesforsalelistings.net/properties/130-aleppo-lane/greer/sc/29651-2206/MLS_ID_1521471

130	Aleppo	Lane	Greer,	SC	29651-2206
$260,000	::	3	Bedrooms	/	3	Bathrooms

(843)	478-8061
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